
Taggart Staff Directory 2024-2025

Position Last Name First Name Room Ext. Email

Principal McKenna Stephanie Main Office 2692130 sstover@philasd.org

Secretary Sanlatte Sarah Main Office 0 soquendo@philasd.org

Climate Manager Young Eric 102B 2691020 eyoung@philasd.org

Safety Officer Bishop Octavia walkie obishop@philasd.org

Nurse O’Keefe Mackenzie 1080 2691081 mokeefe@philasd.org

Counselor K-8 Dellavella Diane 500 2695000 dphillips@philasd.org

SBTL (Literacy) Newman Devon 204 2692040 dnewman@philasd.org

SBTL (Math) Rescinito Jamie 305 2693050 jjmerlino@philasd.org

Pre-K Nasuti Patricia 107 2691070 pnasuti@philasd.org

Pre-K Chhoeung Jade 208 2692080 chhoeung@philasd.org

Pre-K Picano Alice 209 2692080 amcavalli@philasd.org

Kindergarten Rand Courtney 200 2692000 crand@philasd.org

Kindergarten Manjardi Nicole 201 2692010 nditullio@philasd.org

1st Siegelbaum Rachael 303 2693030 rsiegelbaum@philasd.org

1st Shetzline Eileen 304 2693040 eeduffy@philasd.org

2nd Kaplan Mary 300 2693000 msolomon@philasd.org

2nd Soffer Melissa 301 2693010 msoffer@philasd.org

AS K-2 Demarest Lauren 202 2602020 lmdemarest@philasd.org

3rd Olson Yvonne 307 2693070 eolson@philasd.org
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3rd Marini Samantha 308 2693080 saguiffrida@philasd.org

4th Braun Erica 409 2694090 ebraun@philasd.org

4th Bachich Ashley 410 2694100 aelliott@philasd.org

5th Dolan Jill 404 2694040 jdolan@philasd.org

5th Avicolli Meredith 405 2694050 mlemasters@philasd.org

AS 3-5 302 2693020

6th Hensel David 406 2694060 dwhensel@philasd.org

6th Shaw-Carpenter Michelle 407 2694070 mshawcarpenter@philasd.org

7th Coleman Beth 206 2692060 bcoleman@philasd.org

7th Scanlon Erin 400 2694000 escanlon@philasd.org

7th McIvor Brent 402 2694020 bsmcivor@philasd.org

8th Spencer Anna 401 2694010 aspencer2@philasd.org

8th Chisholm Alethea 403 2694030 achisholm@philasd.org

AS 6-8 Bartolomeo JP 408 2694080 jbartolomeo@philasd.org

LS (K-5)/SPECM Kerrigan Aimee 205 2692050 akkerrigan@philasd.org

Learning Support 6-8 Holliday Marguerite 101 2691010 mholliday@philasd.org

ESOL (point person) Belazzougui Naziha 103 2691030 nbelazzougui@philasd.org

ESOL Hill Lori 303/304 2693030/40 lhill2@philasd.org

ESOL Pandolfi Lisa 300/301 269300/10 lpandolfi@philasd.org

ESOL Lisiewski Regina 307/308 2693070/80 rlisiewski@philasd.org

ESOL Ruiz Theresa 409 2694090/10 truiz@philasd.org

ESOL Smith Sara saesmith@philasd.org

ART Riffle Robert 309 2693090 rriffle@philasd.org
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HEALTH/P.E. Ammon Brian Gym 2691000 bammon@philasd.org

BCIT (Tech) Goldsmith Thomas 204 2692040 tgoldsmith@philasd.org

MUSIC Leibowitz Michael 207 2692070 mleibowitz@philasd.org

SCIENCE PREP Chek Kimline 104 2691040 kichek@philasd.org

Instrumental Music Gozde Tiknaz 104 (Tuesdays) 2691040 gtiknaz@philasd.org

Speech Therapist Rossetti Olivia 102A orossetti2@philasd.org

Psychologist Tomaselli Nicole 203 2692032 ntomaselli@philasd.org

BCA - Spanish Escobar Kiana Office 2692102 kescobar@philasd.org

BCA - Karen Blu Moo Naw Ta 108 2601080 nblumoo@philasd.org

BCA - Burmese Lian Zam 108 2691080 zlian@philasd.org

BCA - Khmer Ma Polyka 108 2691080 polykama@philasd.org

SSA Kutyn Lauren 200/201 2692010 lkutyn@philasd.org

Special Ed Assistant Barbour Jennifer jcressmna@philasd.org

Special Ed Assistant Bryson Patrick pbryson@philasd.org

Special Ed Assistant Chamblee Brooklyne bchamblee@philasd.org

Special Ed Assistant Edwards Brandon bmedwards@philasd.org

Special Ed Assistant Kenney Gabriella gkenney@philasd.org

Special Ed Assistant Ryan Karen kryan2@philasd.org

Special Ed Assistant Saad Gehan gsaad@philasd.org

Special Ed Assistant Williams Wynnola wywilliams@philasd.org

Special Ed Assistant Wright Valerie vawright@philasd.org

Special Ed Assistant Chay Sophia schay@philasd.org

Student Climate Esposito Margaret (Peg) Lunchroom Walkie mesposito@philasd.org
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Student Climate Haubrich Melanie Lunchroom Walkie mhaubrich@philasd.org

Student Climate Khem Dina Lunchroom Walkie dkhem@philasd.org

Student Climate Schultz Judith Lunchroom Walkie jschultz@philasd.org

Student Climate Wahba Rania Lunchroom Walkie rwahba@philasd.org

Building Engineer

Custodial Assistant Williams Karrina 105 Walkie karrinawilliams3@philasd.org

General Cleaner (1st Floor) Andrews Marvin 105 Walkie mandrews3@philasd.org

General Cleaner (2nd Floor)

General Cleaner (4th Floor)

General Cleaner (3rd Floor) Smith Will 105 Walkie wsmith@philasd.org

Cafeteria Sellers Crystal Lunchroom 2691011

Building Sub
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